

MAC case No. 39 of 2021 (CIS NO. 39/2021)
CNR Number :WBDD01-000544-2021 (JO Code : WB00819)

Present : Mr. A.N. Bhattacharya

12/17-04-2023 Today is fixed for S.R. of O.P./Owner.

The petitioner & O.P/Insurance are represented by their respective Ld.

Advocates. No SR is received from O.P./OWNER.

Fix **25-07-2023** for S.R. of O.P./Owner.

D/C by me

MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.

MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.