

MAC case No. 39 of 2021 (CIS NO. 39/2021)
CNR Number :WBDD01-000544-2021 (JO Code : WB00779)

Present : Mr. M.K. Prasad

15/18-01-2024 Today is fixed for filing requisites upon the O.P./Owner.
The petitioner & O.P/Insurance are represented by their respective Ld.
Advocates.

Fresh requisites upon the O.P./Owner is put in by petitioner in both ways.

Issue the same accordingly.

Fix 27-03-2024 for SR/AD of O.P./Owner.

D/C by me

MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.

MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-
ADJ, 3rd Court, Balurghat,
D/Dinajpur.