

MAC case No. 39 of 2021 (CIS NO. 39/2021),CNR Number :WBDD01-000544-2021.
Present : Mr. M.K Prasad, (JO Code : WB00779).

22/22-04-2025

Today is fixed for taking show cause by the Claimant.
Claimant files verified petition showing answer of show cause which is sufficient and accepted.

Claimant also files P.Fees and requisites in both ways.

Issue the same accordingly.

Fix 24-06-2025 for S/R, A/D and appearance of OP/Owner.
D/C by me

MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.

MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-ADJ, 3rd
Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.