

MAC Case No 39/2021 (CIS 39/2021) CNR No. WBDD01-000544-2021  
Present : Mr. A. K. Kushwaha, (JO Code : WB00945).

29/07-03-2026

Regular P. O. is deployed for S I R duty as per order of the Hon'ble Apex Court.

The case is fixed for awaiting report from Mediation Centre and evidence.

Both parties are present by filing hazira.

Fix 23-04-2026 for awaiting report from Mediation Centre and evidence.

D/C by me

ADJ FTC in-ch-of, Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-  
cum-ADJ, 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.

ADJ FTC in-ch-of, Special Judge (under NDPS  
ACT)-cum-ADJ, 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.